SOUNDERS, Electro-magnetic
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
SOUNDERS
716
Manf. Part No.
Rated Body &
Type Voltage Colour Order Code
PCB pins 6Vdc Cream MB2TB06

Manf. Part No.
Size Profile Rated &
(dia.) (height) Type Voltage Order Code
12mm 7.5mm PCB pins (washable) 6Vdc MBS12B06LP
12mm 7.5mm PCB pins (washable) 12Vdc MBS12B12LP
12mm 9.5mm PCB pins (washable) 1.5Vdc MBS12B
12mm 9.5mm PCB pins (washable) 6Vdc MBS12B06
12mm 9.5mm PCB pins (washable) 12Vdc MBS12B12
Manf. Part No.
Size Profile Rated &
(dia.) (height) Type Voltage Order Code
16mm 14mm PCB pins (washable) 6Vdc MBS16B06
16mm 14mm PCB pins (washable) 12Vdc MBS16B12
For the very latest information and news on the full
range of MAGNETONE products available from Anglia,
visit our website :